JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
angels gun club - 3/25/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
ONEIL, DARIUS
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

ERVIN, LUKE
A&A SHOOTERS

HATLER, EVAN
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

MOYLE, TJ
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

VERLEY, BROOKE
MARIPOSA COUNTY HS GRIZZLIES

HUFANA, JAEDEN
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

NORDAHL, ADELINE
A&A SHOOTERS

GARCIA, DYLAN
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

HULSEY, KYLE
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

KAPPL, JOSH
SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

LAND, JOSH
MARIPOSA COUNTY HS GRIZZLIES

RUDLOFF, JACOB
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

POSEY, CHRIS
MARIPOSA COUNTY HS GRIZZLIES

GIANNINI, TREVOR
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

22

22

21

24

24

19

23

23

19

20

21

22

20

19

SCORES

24 23
+ +

23 24
+ +

24 23
+ +

24 21
+ +

22 20
+ +

24 21
+ +

18 23
+ +

18 21
+ +

23 22
+ +

20 22
+ +

23 20
+ +

18 22
+ +

23 20
+ +

19 20

24

23

23

20

22

22

22

23

21

23

19

21

18

20

TOTAL
93 93
92 92
91 91
89 89
88 88
86 86
86 86
85 85
85 85
85 85
83 83
83 83
81 81
78 78

SHOOT-OFF

3/25/2017 - 7:17:29 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
angels gun club - 3/25/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
JOHNSON, BODIE
ANGELS GUN CLUB

MASON, ZACK
A&A SHOOTERS

VAN BEBBER, KHALIL
A&A SHOOTERS

WEBER, TYLER
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

ATKIN, BAILETY
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

BROWN, SAM
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

ERVIN, DALE
A&A SHOOTERS

ELLIS, ELIJAH
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

HARVEY, IAN
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

BUNNELL, STEVEN
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BUCHANAN, MACI
A&A SHOOTERS

MACY, DANICA
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

NEELY, COLEMAN
A&A SHOOTERS

BLISS, ZACH
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

18

20

16

20

18

21

17

19

18

19

15

20

16

16

SCORES

20 19
+ +

18 20
+ +

19 23
+ +

20 18
+ +

22 14
+ +

20 18
+ +

22 21
+ +

20 17
+ +

21 17
+ +

17 18
+ +

17 19
+ +

17 17
+ +

15 18
+ +

18 16

21

20

20

20

23

17

16

19

19

19

21

18

23

15

TOTAL
78 78
78 78
78 78
78 78
7m 77
6 76
6 76
5 75
5 75
73 73
2 792
2 792
2 72
65 65

SHOOT-OFF

3/25/2017 - 7:17:29 PM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
angels gun club - 3/25/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
GRAY, DAVID
A&A SHOOTERS

MULFORD, MATTHEW
A&A SHOOTERS

SCHWARTZ, MADELINE
ANGELS GUN CLUB

CRAMER, ANNE
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

WILSON, DYLAN
ANGELS GUN CLUB

KHONGSAKHONE, JODY
MARIPOSA COUNTY HS GRIZZLIES

BLISS, GAVIN
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

OLIVER, RYLEE
SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

GONZALES, JESSICA
A&A SHOOTERS

PRETZER, APRIL
MARIPOSA COUNTY HS GRIZZLIES

12

10

14

16

15

12

10

SCORES

15 15
+ +

18 19
+ +

17 18
+ +

12 12
+ +

10 15
+ +

15 15
+ +

14 15
+ +

15 10
+ +

9 15
+ +

14 7

20

14

12

16

15

17

12

12

13

TOTAL
62 62
61 61
61 61
56 56
55 §§
53 §3
50 50
47 A7
44 44
42 42

SHOOT-OFF

3/25/2017 - 7:17:29 PM




